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A.T. Austin
Badge Pusher
Buttershot
Cactus Jack
Charity Rose Lee
Cholula Mike
Daisy Jane

DB Cooper

Earl Harbinger

. EZ Shot

. Flatulent Fred

. Just A Polk

. Lean-A Gun

. Marshal Mick

. MB Fields

. Mexican Rob

. Nine Toe Joe

. Rusty Gauge

. Saddle Horn

. Sam James

. Shotgun Rose

. Squibber

. TBA

. Two Dot

. Wooden Nichols
. Bob Wire

. Teaspoon

. Blacksmith Hoss
. Buffalo Belle

. Capt. Jim Midnight
. Charlemangle

. Charlie Parkhurst
. Deacon Doug

. Deputy Ray

. Galena Gal

. Granny Annie

. Hardtack Henry
. KB Pistolero

. Kid Rich

. Marshal Kane

. Molly Magoo

. Paladin San Francisco
. Rapscallion

. Renegade Roper
. River Roll

. Rum Walker

. Shirttail Bess

. Swegian Lady

. Wrangler Wade

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Worst Case Scenario
Black Fire Opal
Black Jack Flagg
Boots Robb
Dakota Wild Kat
Dutch Van Dooler
Hey Granpa
Jedidiah 2 Eagles
Jeremiah Jonathan
Knot Hardly Dunn
Kougarok George
Lefty Jo

Medicine Creek Johnny

Northern Easyrider
OL'#4

Old Man Gray Beard
Red Marie

Reverend Leadslinga
Sarival Slim
Shamrock Sadie
Shooting Me Shells
ShotZ Lady

Silver Tip

Sunny Jo

Champ

Addie Rose

Autumn Blaze

Bella Coola

Boulder Canyon Bob
Chick Ma

Dead Eye Maverick
Dirty Hands

D-Tap

Etta Mae

Frank Stilwell
Frontier Cannibal
Gillyboy

Howlin' Mad Murdock
Johnny Meadows
Kenny Reds

Mad Trapper of Rat River
Not So Dead Eye Maverick

Old Yeller
Pleasant Valley Kid
Queen Foraday
Quicksand
Scattergun Mike
Sgt. John Mailer
Sweet Shot Sue

99. Wanderin' Rose

100. Alberta Annie

101. Audacious Annie
102. Back Fire Bern

103. Bertie Winchester
104. Colt Laredo

105. Cooncan

106. Cowboy Rick

107. Dahoney

108. Dimpled Darlin
109. Donny Two Legs
110. Hoopsnake La Vache
111. IMA Daisy

112. Kan-Do Kate

113. Marshal Chance Taker
114. Nevada Starr

115. Paca McMasters
116. Prairie Storm

117. Saddle Vamp

118. Sanokee Sage

119. Sassy Dancer

120. Short Fingered Bill
121. Silver Spurs Charlie
122. Southwest Trapper
123. Special K

124. Trigg R. Puller

125. Windy City Red
126. Whylie Fox Esq.



